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Q2 Q3 defendant E a business office i_n fie foreign state ap_(_l jig 
proceedings Q E foreign court involved a claim Q relief arising E o_f business 
done py th_e defendant through that office i_n t:h_e foreign state; g 

Q) t_l§ defendant operated a motor vehicle g airplane i_n pl_1_e foreign state E E proceedings involved 2_1 claim Q relief arising o_ut o_f Eb operation. 
93) % ‘courts o_f E state may recognize additional bases pf jurisdiction. 
Subd. 6. STAY IN CASE OF APPEAL. If the defendant satisfies the 

either E Q appeal i_s pending g E E defendant i_s entitled E intends 
t_o appeal from tl1_e.foreign judgment, E court yy st_ay E proceedings, @ g 
without bond at the court’s discretion, until E appeal @ beg determined g 
until _t_h_e expiration pf a period o_f t_i_n_1§ sufficient Q enable E defendant t_o 

prosecute tn; appeal. 

Subd. 1 SAVING CLAUSE. This section does n_ot prevent Q, recogni- @ o_f a foreign judgment ip situations Q covered py @ gt. 
Subd. Q SHORT TITLE. This section may lg cited a_s tl1_e‘Uniform 

Foreign Country Money—Judgments Recognition Act. 

Approved May 23, 1985 

CHAPTER 219 — S.F.No. 557 
An act relating to insurance; removing the limits on credits offered on workers’ 

compensation insurance premiums; amending Minnesota Statutes 1984, section 79.55, by 
adding a subdivision. 

BE IT ENACTED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF MINNESOTA: 
Section 1. Minnesota Statutes 1984, section 79.55, is amended by adding 

a subdivision to read: 

§pt_)g_. _5_. DISCOUNTS PERMITTED. E insurer m_ay gfg g discount 
from a manual premium E fie premium otherwise complies pvfl this section. 1 commissioner £11 n_ou‘. py Lle, g otherwise, prohibit a credit g discount 
from g manual premium solely because i_t i_s greater 1% g certain Ed 
percentage pf th_e_ premium. 

Sec. 2‘. EFFECTIVE DATE. 
Section I i_s effective retroactive tp July _I_, 1984. 

Approved May 23, 1985 
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